Thursday

9:00 AM
3:30 PM
5:05 PM
5:20 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

Friday

6:45 AM
7:00 AM
7:45 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
7:30 PM

Saturday

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
3:00 PM

Example of Seminary Visit Schedule

Leave from Rockford
Registration Opens
Evening Prayer

Holy Mass

Marian Procession
Dinner

Seminarian Testimonies
Rosary & Night Prayer

Morning Prayer
Holy Mass

Breakfast

Small Groups
Spiritual Conferences
Campus Tours

Lunch

Recreation

Eucharistic Adoration & Confessions Available
Individual Meetings with Priests & Spiritual Conferences

Evening Prayer
Dinners by Diocese
Recreation

Wake-up
Breakfast available

Mass at the Cathedral of St. Paul

Return to Rockford



