Example of Seminary Visit Schedule

Thursday

9:00 AM	Leave from Rockford
3:30 PM	Registration Opens
5:05 PM	Evening Prayer
5:20 PM	Holy Mass
6:00 PM	Marian Procession
6:30 PM	Dinner
7:30 PM	Seminarian Testimonies
9:00 PM	Rosary & Night Prayer

Friday

6:45 AM	Morning Prayer
7:00 AM	Holy Mass
7:45 AM	Breakfast
8:30 AM	Small Groups
9:00 AM	Spiritual Conferences
9:30 AM	Campus Tours
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Recreation
2:00 PM	Eucharistic Adoration & Confessions Available
2:45 PM	Individual Meetings with Priests & Spiritual Conferences
5:00 PM	Evening Prayer
5:15 PM	Dinners by Diocese
7:30 PM	Recreation

Saturday

7:00 AM	Wake-up
7:00 AM	Breakfast available
8:00 AM	Mass at the Cathedral of St. Paul
3:00 PM	Return to Rockford